
Blackburn (0-2-0, 0-0-0) -vs- Knox (2-2-0, 0-0-0)
09/08/2023 at Galesburg (Jorge Prats Field)

 
 

 
 

 

Date: 09/08/2023
Attendance: 75
Stadium: Jorge Prats Field
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Blackburn 0 0 0
Knox 2 1 3

Blackburn 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Klunk, Dawson 0 0 0 0
DEF 4 Vaughn, Nicholas 0 0 0 0
DEF 5 Fox, Hayden 0 0 0 0
MID 7 Roach, Alex 1 0 0 0

8 Harper, Cade 0 0 0 0
DEF 13 Halley, Grant 0 0 0 0
MID 15 Cancino, Andrew 0 0 0 0
MID 18 Burrows, Sam 0 0 0 0
DEF 23 Tribble, Landon 0 0 0 0
FWD 24 Atkinson, Luke 1 0 0 0
MID 88 Reese, Hayden 2 0 0 0

Substitutes
FWD 2 Greathouse, Shane 0 0 0 0
MID 6 Presley, Logan 0 0 0 0
MID 9 Klunk, Dylan 0 0 0 0
FWD 11 Snyder, Landon 0 0 0 0

12 Palma, Julio 0 0 0 0
MID 17 Jimenez, Alex 0 0 0 0
DEF 26 Kane, David 0 0 0 0

28 Miller, Christian 0 0 0 0
MID 30 Goodman, Blake 0 0 0 0

33 Patton, Kobe 0 0 0 0
77 Rivera, Steven 0 0 0 0

Totals 4 0 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Klunk, Dawson 90:00 3 1

Totals 3 1

Knox 3

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Lantzendorffer, Nicolas 0 0 0 0
DEF 4 Telles, Christian 0 0 0 0
DEF 6 Alvarez, Emmanuel 0 0 0 0
FWD 7 Segura, Adrian 1 0 0 1
FWD 9 Perez Mejia, Juan 4 1 1 0
MID 12 King-Mills, Eusebio 1 0 0 0
FWD 19 Esper, Alek 0 0 0 0
MID 22 Mariano, Emmanuel 1 0 0 0
FWD 26 Ramos, Tomas 0 0 0 0
FWD 29 Esper, Sasha 0 0 0 0
MID 36 Nakamichi, Arito 3 3 2 0

Substitutes
GK 00 Herrero, Marcos 0 0 0 0
GK 0 Mathieu, Luke 0 0 0 0
MID 2 Quigley, Myles 1 0 0 0
MID 3 Alay, Saud 0 0 0 0
FWD 10 Sanchez, Joel 0 0 0 0
MID 11 Soulet, Bryan 0 0 0 0
DEF 13 Karambepris, Apostolos 3 0 0 0
FWD 14 Yamagishi, Gota 0 0 0 0
MID 16 Sierra, David 0 0 0 0
MID 23 Rebello da Silva, Carlos 0 0 0 0
DEF 24 Clark, Owen 0 0 0 0
MID 25 Kawanami, Ryudo 0 0 0 0
FWD 27 Dera, Kestervens 1 0 0 0
DEF 28 Miller, Andrew 0 0 0 0
MID 30 Kraiwan, Thanuwat 4 0 0 0
MID 33 Kosyla, Shea 0 0 0 0
MID 35 Ndiaye, Ada 0 0 0 0
MID 38 Dayal, Liam 0 0 0 0
MID 39 Thomas, Tamar 0 0 0 0
MID 40 Van der Weijden, Swen 0 0 0 0

Totals 19 4 3 1

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
00 Herrero, Marcos 39:17 0 0
0 Mathieu, Luke 05:43 0 0
1 Lantzendorffer, Nicolas 45:00 0 0

Totals 0 0

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Blackburn 2 2 4
Knox 12 7 19

Saves By Period
Blackburn 1 0 1
Knox 0 0 0

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Blackburn 1 0 1
Knox 4 0 4

Fouls By Period
Blackburn 3 3 6
Knox 8 6 14



 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 21:51 (YELLOW), #4 Christian Telles (KCM)   33:47 (YELLOW), #29 Sasha Esper (KCM)   77:48 (YELLOW), #40
Swen Van der Weijden (KCM)   77:48 (YELLOW), #14 Gota Yamagishi (KCM)   

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
14:08 KCM Arito Nakamichi GOAL by KCM Nakamichi, Arito.

37:17 KCM Arito Nakamichi
KCM Arito Nakamichi PENALTY KICK MISS,
saved by Klunk, Dawson.

56:03 KCM Juan Perez Mejia Adrian Segura
GOAL by KCM Perez Mejia, Juan Assist by
Segura, Adrian.



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 KCM Lantzendorffer, Nicolas at goalie for Knox
00:00 BCM Klunk, Dawson at goalie for Blackburn
01:26 KCM Foul on King-Mills, Eusebio.
04:16 KCM Offside against Knox.
05:17 BCM Shot by BCM Roach, Alex, out top left.
06:10 BCM BCM substitution: Klunk, Dylan for Burrows, Sam.
06:22 KCM Shot by KCM Perez Mejia, Juan.
07:37 KCM Shot by KCM Perez Mejia, Juan.
10:17 KCM Foul on King-Mills, Eusebio.
10:59 KCM KCM substitution: Karambepris, Apostolos for Esper, Alek.
13:22 BCM Foul on Halley, Grant.
14:08 KCM GOAL by KCM Nakamichi, Arito.

Blackburn 0, Knox 1
14:35 KCM Foul on Segura, Adrian.
15:33 KCM KCM substitution: Dera, Kestervens for Perez Mejia, Juan.
15:59 KCM Shot by KCM King-Mills, Eusebio.
16:37 KCM Corner kick [16:37].
16:42 KCM Shot by KCM Mariano, Emmanuel.
16:54 KCM Shot by KCM Dera, Kestervens.
18:03 KCM Foul on Karambepris, Apostolos.
19:17 KCM KCM substitution: Kraiwan, Thanuwat for Esper, Sasha.
19:17 BCM BCM substitution: Rivera, Steven for Tribble, Landon.
21:00 BCM BCM substitution: Kane, David for Halley, Grant.
21:51 KCM Yellow card on KCM Telles, Christian.
21:51 BCM BCM Hayden Reese PENALTY KICK MISS.

Blackburn 1, Knox 1
22:40 KCM KCM substitution: Rebello da Silva, Carlos for Telles, Christian.
22:40 BCM BCM substitution: Greathouse, Shane for Roach, Alex.
24:24 BCM Corner kick [24:24].
24:50 BCM BCM substitution: Jimenez, Alex for Reese, Hayden.
25:32 KCM Corner kick [25:32].
26:16 KCM KCM substitution: Thomas, Tamar for Segura, Adrian.
26:21 KCM Corner kick [26:21].
27:23 KCM Foul on Ramos, Tomas.
28:24 KCM Offside against Knox.
29:24 KCM KCM substitution: Alay, Saud for Rebello da Silva, Carlos.
29:24 BCM BCM substitution: Goodman, Blake for Fox, Hayden.
29:47 KCM Shot by KCM Kraiwan, Thanuwat, out right.
30:16 KCM Shot by KCM Kraiwan, Thanuwat.
30:52 KCM Foul on Kraiwan, Thanuwat.
32:41 KCM KCM substitution: Esper, Sasha for Dera, Kestervens.
33:47 KCM KCM substitution: Yamagishi, Gota for Esper, Sasha.
33:47 KCM Yellow card on KCM Esper, Sasha.
36:17 KCM KCM substitution: Van der Weijden, Swen for Mariano, Emmanuel.
37:17 KCM Shot by KCM Karambepris, Apostolos, left woodwork.
-- BCM Foul on Atkinson, Luke
37:17 KCM KCM Arito Nakamichi PENALTY KICK MISS, saved by Klunk, Dawson.
-- BCM Foul on Jimenez, Alex
37:17 KCM KCM Arito Nakamichi PENALTY KICK GOAL.

Blackburn 1, Knox 2
39:10 KCM KCM substitution: Ndiaye, Ada for Thomas, Tamar.
39:10 BCM BCM substitution: Palma, Julio for Harper, Cade.
39:10 KCM Foul on Karambepris, Apostolos.
41:34 KCM Corner kick [41:34].
41:45 KCM Shot by KCM Karambepris, Apostolos, out left.
43:59 KCM Foul on Yamagishi, Gota.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].



45:00 BCM
FOR BCM: , #1 Klunk, Dawson, #4 Vaughn, Nicholas, #5 Fox, Hayden, #2 Greathouse, Shane, #7 Roach, Alex, #26
Kane, David, #15 Cancino, Andrew, #9 Klunk, Dylan, #23 Tribble, Landon, #24 Atkinson, Luke, #88 Reese, Hayden.

45:00 KCM
FOR KCM: , #00 Herrero, Marcos, #3 Alay, Saud, #29 Esper, Sasha, #7 Segura, Adrian, #9 Perez Mejia, Juan, #12
King-Mills, Eusebio, #13 Karambepris, Apostolos, #19 Esper, Alek, #22 Mariano, Emmanuel, #36 Nakamichi, Arito.

45:00 KCM KCM substitution: Herrero, Marcos for Lantzendorffer, Nicolas.
45:00 KCM KCM substitution: Esper, Sasha for Alvarez, Emmanuel.
45:00 KCM KCM substitution: Segura, Adrian for Ndiaye, Ada.
45:00 KCM KCM substitution: Perez Mejia, Juan for Yamagishi, Gota.
45:00 KCM KCM substitution: Esper, Alek for Van der Weijden, Swen.
45:00 KCM KCM substitution: Mariano, Emmanuel for Ramos, Tomas.
45:00 KCM KCM substitution: unknown player for Kraiwan, Thanuwat.
45:00 BCM BCM substitution: Fox, Hayden for Goodman, Blake.
45:00 BCM BCM substitution: Roach, Alex for Palma, Julio.
45:00 BCM BCM substitution: Tribble, Landon for Rivera, Steven.
45:00 BCM BCM substitution: Reese, Hayden for Jimenez, Alex.
48:22 KCM Shot by KCM Segura, Adrian.
50:36 KCM KCM substitution: Ramos, Tomas for Karambepris, Apostolos.
51:12 KCM Shot by KCM Perez Mejia, Juan.
51:57 KCM Foul on Esper, Alek.
52:13 BCM BCM substitution: Jimenez, Alex for Reese, Hayden.
56:03 KCM GOAL by KCM Perez Mejia, Juan Assist by Segura, Adrian.

Blackburn 1, Knox 3
56:30 KCM KCM substitution: Karambepris, Apostolos for Perez Mejia, Juan.
56:30 KCM KCM substitution: Kraiwan, Thanuwat for Esper, Alek.
56:30 BCM BCM substitution: Rivera, Steven for Jimenez, Alex.
56:59 BCM Shot by BCM Atkinson, Luke.
57:15 BCM BCM substitution: Palma, Julio for Fox, Hayden.
57:15 BCM BCM substitution: Goodman, Blake for Tribble, Landon.
59:02 KCM KCM substitution: Van der Weijden, Swen for Mariano, Emmanuel.
59:02 BCM BCM substitution: Reese, Hayden for Roach, Alex.
60:30 KCM Shot by KCM Kraiwan, Thanuwat, out top left.
61:44 KCM Shot by KCM Kraiwan, Thanuwat.
63:10 KCM KCM substitution: Soulet, Bryan for Nakamichi, Arito.
63:10 KCM KCM substitution: Sanchez, Joel for unknown player.
63:10 BCM BCM substitution: Jimenez, Alex for Cancino, Andrew.
63:10 BCM BCM substitution: Roach, Alex for Atkinson, Luke.
64:16 KCM Foul on Knox.
64:25 BCM Shot by BCM Reese, Hayden.
65:29 KCM Shot by KCM Karambepris, Apostolos, out left.
66:11 KCM KCM substitution: Yamagishi, Gota for Esper, Sasha.
66:11 KCM KCM substitution: Dayal, Liam for Segura, Adrian.
67:02 BCM BCM substitution: Fox, Hayden for Palma, Julio.
67:02 BCM BCM substitution: Atkinson, Luke for Greathouse, Shane.
67:02 BCM BCM substitution: Cancino, Andrew for Klunk, Dylan.
67:02 BCM BCM substitution: Tribble, Landon for Goodman, Blake.
67:13 KCM KCM substitution: Miller, Andrew for Alay, Saud.
71:29 KCM Foul on Miller, Andrew.
71:58 KCM KCM substitution: Clark, Owen for Kraiwan, Thanuwat.
71:58 BCM BCM substitution: Klunk, Dylan for Rivera, Steven.
72:33 KCM KCM substitution: Kawanami, Ryudo for Soulet, Bryan.
72:33 BCM BCM substitution: Greathouse, Shane for Roach, Alex.
73:18 KCM Foul on Kawanami, Ryudo.
74:27 BCM Foul on Fox, Hayden.
74:59 KCM Foul on Ramos, Tomas.
75:57 BCM Foul on Jimenez, Alex.
76:40 KCM Foul on Kawanami, Ryudo.
77:48 KCM Yellow card on KCM Van der Weijden, Swen.
77:48 KCM Yellow card on KCM Yamagishi, Gota.
84:17 KCM KCM substitution: Mathieu, Luke for Herrero, Marcos.
84:17 KCM KCM substitution: Sierra, David for Yamagishi, Gota.
84:17 KCM KCM substitution: Kosyla, Shea for Dayal, Liam.
84:17 KCM KCM substitution: Quigley, Myles for King-Mills, Eusebio.
84:17 KCM KCM substitution: Rebello da Silva, Carlos for Ramos, Tomas.



84:17 KCM KCM substitution: unknown player for Van der Weijden, Swen.
84:17 BCM BCM substitution: Goodman, Blake for Fox, Hayden.
84:17 BCM BCM substitution: Rivera, Steven for Atkinson, Luke.
84:17 BCM BCM substitution: Palma, Julio for Reese, Hayden.
84:17 BCM BCM substitution: Patton, Kobe for Kane, David.
84:17 BCM BCM substitution: Presley, Logan for Cancino, Andrew.
84:17 BCM BCM substitution: Snyder, Landon for Tribble, Landon.
84:17 BCM BCM substitution: Burrows, Sam for Greathouse, Shane.
84:17 BCM BCM substitution: Miller, Christian for Klunk, Dylan.
84:17 KCM KCM substitution: Van der Weijden, Swen for Mariano, Emmanuel.
85:35 KCM Shot by KCM Quigley, Myles, out top right.
89:01 BCM Foul on Miller, Christian.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


